C
H
E
M
IC
A
L
FE

© COPYRIGHT 2018 FLOMOTION SYSTEMS INC. PGS CS5 032123
FOOT VALVE - HOW TO ORDER
SIZE 1
SELECT: 500 750 100
SIZE (in) 1/2 3/4 1
A-Process Connection - MNPT (in) 1/2 3/4 1
B-Length (in) 8.75 8.75 10.5
Example: FV-500-P-V-P
VALVE BODY MATERIAL
with PTFE Ball and Hastelloy C Spring 2
PVC P
POLYPROPYLENE PP
CPVC CP
PTFE T
Kynar® PVDF K
316 SS S
ALLOY 20 A
HASTELLOY C H
O-RING MATERIAL 3
VITON V
EPDM E
STRAINER OPTIONS 4
PVC P
PTFE T
FV: __ - __ - __ - __
1 2 3 4
A
B
NSF-61 Approved Materials
Material: PVC CPVC PP PVDF PTFE METAL
Maximum
Pressure:
150 psi 150 psi 150 psi 150 psi 150 psi 350 psi
Maximum
Temperature:
140 ºF 195 ºF 195 ºF 285 ºF 480 ºF 300 ºF